
CODE CASES BY DISTRICT (12/01/2022 TO 12/31/2022)
FOR ADDISON, TEXAS
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Code District

ProjectCase # Case Type District ParcelCase Status Main Address Assigned To
Opened

Date
Closed

Date

Violation Fee TotalResolved DateCompliance DateCitation IssuedViolation StatusViolation Source

SECTOR 2

PMV2022-2549 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

16301 Ledgemont Ln, 

Addison, TX 75001

In Violation Sector 2 12/27/2022

Violation Found 12/27/202201/19/202312/27/2022Sec. 302.7 $0.00 

Description:  Brick wall and dumpster screening wall need to be repaired.

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 2:   1

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 2:   1

SECTOR 3

CMP2022-0134 Complaint Christina 

Raemhild

0 Arapaho @ Spectrum, 

Addison, TX 75001

Sign Removed Sector 3 12/23/2022 12/23/2022

Description:  Sign removed from right of way.

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 3:   1

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 3:   0

SECTOR 4
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PMV2021-2271 Property 

Maintenance

Omar Aranda15404 Addison Rd, 

Addison, Texas 75001

100046500A00100

00

Compliant Sector 4 12/22/2021 01/05/2023

Violation Found 01/05/202302/02/202212/22/2021Sec. 62-4 $0.00 

Description:  Missing blank in sign

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 4:   1

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 4:   1

SECTOR 5

CMP2022-0133 Complaint Christina 

Raemhild

15171 Runyon Rd, 

Addison, TX 75001

No Violation Sector 5 12/28/2022 12/28/2022

Description:  No code violations found at the Herrera’s parking lot.
PMV2022-2547 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

3712 Belt Line Rd, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100045200100200

00

In Violation Sector 5 12/05/2022

Violation Found 12/05/202201/10/202312/05/2022Section 10 $0.00 

Description:  Dumpster not screened.
PMV2022-2552 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

4005 Belt Line Rd, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100009065014000

00

In Violation Sector 5 12/28/2022

Violation Found 12/28/202201/10/202312/28/2022Sec. 302.1 $0.00 

Description:  Mattresses by dumpster.

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 5:   3

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 5:   2

SECTOR 6

CMP2022-0131 Complaint Christina 

Raemhild

14280 Marsh Ln, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100041600000000

00

Closed Sector 6 12/05/2022 12/05/2022

Description:  Duplicate case of fence needs repair.
CMP2022-0132 Complaint Christina 

Raemhild

3740 Belt Line Rd, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100007600D00100

00

No Violation Sector 6 12/05/2022 12/05/2022

Description:  No donation box found at the time of inspection.
PMV2022-2545 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

14250 Marsh Ln, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100045500A00100

00

In Violation Sector 6 12/05/2022

Violation Found 12/05/202201/10/202312/05/2022Section 10 $0.00 

Description:  Dumpster placed on property not screened.
PMV2022-2546 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

14248 Marsh Ln, Addison, 

Texas 75001

650520822104800

00

In Violation Sector 6 12/05/2022

Violation Found 12/05/202201/10/202312/05/2022Section 10 $0.00 

Description:  Dumpster not screened on property.
PMV2022-2550 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

3900 Vitruvian Way, 

Addison, Texas 75001

100079100B00100

00

In Violation Sector 6 12/21/2022

Violation Found 12/21/202201/10/202312/21/2022Sec. 34.246 $0.00 

Description:  Portable AC units. AC needs to be repaired.
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PMV2022-2551 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

3879 Ridgelake Ct, 

Addison, Texas 75001

100059900100400

00

In Violation Sector 6 12/27/2022

Violation Found 12/27/202201/10/202312/27/2022Sec. 18-134 $0.00 

Description:  Dumpster not in use in front driveway.
PMV2022-2553 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

3990 Vitruvian Way, 

Addison, TX 75001

In Violation Sector 6 12/27/2022

Violation Found 12/27/202201/19/202312/27/2022Sec. 304.1.1 $0.00 

Description:  Brick Veneer above Apt. 567 is bowing out and needs to be removed and replaced.

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 6:   7

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 6:   5

SECTOR 7

PMV2022-2508 Property 

Maintenance

Omar Aranda14941 Midway Rd, 

Addison, Texas 75001

100053900A00300

00

Compliant Sector 7 09/16/2022 12/15/2022

Compliant 12/15/202210/06/202209/16/2022Sec. 34-210 $0.00 

Description:  Trash and down limbs need to be removed from the property
PMV2022-2548 Property 

Maintenance

Christina 

Raemhild

4150 Belt Line Rd, Addison, 

Texas 75001

100112700D00500

00

In Violation Sector 7 12/21/2022

Violation Found 12/21/202201/25/202312/21/2022Sec. 304.1.1 $0.00 

Description:  Brick veneer fallen from parking garage level.

TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 7:   2

VIOLATION COUNT FOR TOTAL CASES  FOR SECTOR 7:   1

GRAND TOTAL OF CASES:  15

VIOLATION COUNT FOR GRAND TOTAL OF CASES:  10

*Indicates an Emergency
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